)

2025 - 2026 MONDAY MADNESS PRIZE FUND

INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

Position Total ist Half 2nd Half
1 $1,240.00 | $620.00 | $620.00
2 $1,192.00 | $596.00 | $596.00
3 $1,168.00 | $584.00 | $584.00
4 $1,148.00 | $574.00 | $574.00
5 $1,120.00 | $560.00 | $560.00
6 $1,096.00 | $548.00 | $548.00
7 $1,072.00 | $536.00 | $536.00
8 $1,048.00 | $524.00 | $524.00
9 $1,024.00 | $512.00 | $512.00
10 $1,000.00 | $500.00 | $500.00
11 $976.00 | $488.00 | $488.00
12 $952.00 | $476.00 | $476.00
13 $928.00 | $464.00 | $464.00
14 $904.00 | $452.00 | $452.00
15 $880.00 | $440.00 | $440.00
16 $856.00 | $428.00 | $428.00
17 $832.00 | $416.00 | $416.00
18 $784.00 | $392.00 | $392.00
19 $760.00 | $380.00 | $380.00
20 $736.00 | $368.00 | $368.00
21 $712.00 | $356.00 | $356.00
22 $688.00 | $344.00 | $344.00
23 $640.00 | $320.00 | $320.00
24 $616.00 | $308.00 | $308.00
25 $5592.00 | $296.00 | $296.00
26 $568.00 | $284.00 | $284.00
27 $544.00 | $272.00 | $272.00
28 $520.00 | $260.00 | $260.00
29 $496.00 | $248.00 | $248.00 |
30 $472.00 | $236.00 | $236.00
31 $448.00 | $224.00 | $224.00
32 $424.00 | $212.00 | $212.00

ROLL-OFF WINNER OF THE HALF'S

$100.00

HIGH AVG
Most Improved
HIGH SCRATCH SERIES
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

HIGH HANDICAP SERIES
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

HIGH SCRATCH GAME
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

HIGH HANDICAP GAME
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

TEAM AWARDS
HIGH SCRATCH SERIES
HIGH HANDICAP SERIES
HIGH SCRATCH GAME
HIGH HANDICAP GAME

MALE

$50.00
$26.00

$40.00
$20.00
$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$10.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

®

FEMALE

$50.00
$26.00

$40.00
$20.00
$10.00

540.00
$20.00
$10.00

$40.00
$20.00

$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$10.00

BOWLERS ARE ELLIGIBLE FOR ONE INDIVIDUAL AWARD BASED ON HANDICAP SERIES THEN HANDICAP
GAME FOLLOWED BY SCRATCH SERIES/GAME. HIGH AVERAGE IS ELIGIBLE ONE INDIVIDUAL AWARD ALSO.




