## 2025 - 2026 MONDAY MADNESS PRIZE FUND



Position	Total	1st Half	2nd Half			
1	\$1,240.00	\$620.00	\$620.00	INDIVIDUAL AWARDS	MALE	FEMA
2	\$1,192.00	\$596.00	\$596.00		1017 124	1 41017
3	\$1,168.00	\$584.00	\$584.00	HIGH AVG	\$50.00	\$50.0
4	\$1,148.00	\$574.00	\$574.00	Most Improved	\$26.00	\$26.0
5	\$1,120.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	HIGH SCRATCH SERIES	720.00	Ψ20.0
6	\$1,096.00	\$548.00	\$548.00	FIRST	\$40.00	\$40.0
7	\$1,072.00	\$536.00	\$536.00	SECOND	\$20.00	\$20.0
8	\$1,048.00	\$524.00	\$524.00	THIRD	\$10.00	\$10.0
9	\$1,024.00	\$512.00	\$512.00		•	7-413
10	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	HIGH HANDICAP SERIES		
11	\$976.00	\$488.00	\$488.00	FIRST	\$40.00	\$40.0
12	\$952.00	\$476.00	\$476.00	SECOND	\$20.00	\$20.0
13	\$928.00	\$464.00	\$464.00	THIRD	\$10.00	\$10.0
14	\$904.00	\$452.00	\$452.00		•	
15	\$880.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	HIGH SCRATCH GAME		
16	\$856.00	\$428.00	\$428.00	FIRST	\$40.00	\$40.0
17	\$832.00	\$416.00	\$416.00	SECOND	\$20.00	\$20.0
18	\$784.00	\$392.00	\$392.00	THIRD	\$10.00	\$10.0
19	\$760.00	\$380.00	\$380.00		,	7.2010
20	\$736.00	\$368.00	\$368.00	HIGH HANDICAP GAME		
21	\$712.00	\$356.00	\$356.00	FIRST	\$40.00	\$40.0
22	\$688.00	\$344.00	\$344.00	SECOND	\$20.00	\$20.0
23	\$640.00	\$320.00	\$320.00	THIRD	\$10.00	\$10.0
24	\$616.00	\$308.00	\$308.00		,	,
25	\$592.00	\$296.00	\$296.00			
26	\$568.00	\$284.00	\$284.00	TEAM AWARDS		
27	\$544.00	\$272.00	\$272.00	HIGH SCRATCH SERIES	\$100.00	
28	\$520.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	HIGH HANDICAP SERIES	\$100.00	
29	\$496.00	\$248.00	\$248.00	HIGH SCRATCH GAME	\$100.00	
30	\$472.00	\$236.00	\$236.00	HIGH HANDICAP GAME	\$100.00	
31	\$448.00	\$224.00	\$224.00		, · · · · ·	
32	\$424.00	\$212.00	\$212.00			

## **ROLL-OFF WINNER OF THE HALF'S**

)

\$100.00

BOWLERS ARE ELLIGIBLE FOR ONE INDIVIDUAL AWARD BASED ON HANDICAP SERIES THEN HANDICAP GAME FOLLOWED BY SCRATCH SERIES/GAME. HIGH AVERAGE IS ELIGIBLE ONE INDIVIDUAL AWARD ALSO.